
 

 

 

 

08 February 2023 

Dear Parents / Carers 

Year 6 Key Date Planner 

As we move towards the end of this term, we thought it would be useful to provide a 
schedule of key events in the Year 6 calendar. Please find this as below; 

DATE EVENT OTHER INFORMATION 

Friday 10th February Magistrates talk Talk about the court system and the importance 
of making the right decisions. 

Tuesday 21st 
February  

SATS information 
session 

2.30pm School Hall 
Detail on SATS schedule 
How to prepare using booklets 
Transition Programme information 

Monday 17 April Online Safety Kent Police workshops on how to avoid conflict 
and upset online. Managing healthy friendships 
online 

Tuesday 8 May SATS week SPAG paper 

Wednesday 9 May SATS week READING paper 

Thursday 10 May SATS week MATHS paper 1 and MATHS 2 

Friday 11 May SATS week MATHS paper 3 

16th – 19th June IOW Trip Itinerary to be shared once received from PGL. 
Children to return to school Wednesday 21st June 
2023 

June Safety In Action 
Day 

Date to be confirmed by organiser (SALUS) 
Please refer to Scenario leaflet  

w/c 26 June Secondary School 
Transition week 

Please refer to your destination Secondary 
School for dates for your child 

Tuesday 11 July Production 
Performance 

1.45pm School Hall 

Wednesday 12 July Production 
Performance 

6pm School Hall 

Friday 14 July Leavers’ Party Evening event; details to be confirmed 

7 July SATS results Confirmed results received by school 
Shared to parents in report – this is the latest date 
expected. Waiting for confirmation! 

21 July Leavers’ Assembly 11am in School hall 

21 July Last day of term Parents invited to stay for Picnic lunch 
Clapped out of school at 1.30pm 

 

I hope that this is a helpful guide to the final terms for your child at Kingsnorth. We hope you 
will be able to join us on Tuesday 21 February (first day of Term 4) for our SATS and 
Transition Information session – this is only highlighted in orange as we will be handing out 
the revision guides at this meeting.  

As ever, if you have any questions, please do contact us and we are very happy to help you. 

Kind regards 

Mrs Nock      Mr Clark 


